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2026 Law Tutorial Rounds 

LAW 201 Criminal Law Tutorial Rounds 

LAW 201 Tutorial Rounds – Semester 1 & 2 

Round Week Start Date  End Date 

Round 1 Week 1 Monday, 9 March 2026 Friday, 13 March 2026 
Round 1 Week 2 Monday, 16 March 2026 Friday, 20 March 2026 
Round 2 Week 1 Monday, 23 March 2026 Friday, 27 March 2026 
Round 2 Week 2 Monday, 30 March 2026 Friday, 3 April 2026 
Round 3 Week 1 Monday, 11 May 2026 Friday, 15 May 2026 
Round 3 Week 2 Monday, 18 May 2026 Friday, 22 May 2026 
Round 4 Week 1 Monday, 25 May 2026 Friday, 29 May 2026 
Round 4 Week 2 Monday, 1 June 2026 Friday, 5 June 2026 
Round 5 Week 1 Monday, 14 September 2026 Friday, 18 September 2026 
Round 5 Week 2 Monday, 21 September 2026 Friday, 25 September 2026 
Round 6 Week 1 Monday, 28 September 2026 Friday, 2 October 2026 
Round 6 Week 2 Monday, 5 October 2026 Friday, 9 October 2026 

LAW 211 Public Law Tutorial Rounds 

LAW 211 Tutorial Rounds Semester 1 & 2 

Round Week Start Date  End Date 
Round 1 Week 1 Monday, 9 March 2026 Friday, 13 March 2026 
Round 1 Week 2 Monday, 16 March 2026 Friday, 20 March 2026 
Round 2 Week 1 Monday, 23 March 2026 Friday, 27 March 2026 
Round 2 Week 2 Monday, 30 March 2026 Friday, 3 April 2026 
Round 3 Week 1 Monday, 20 April 2026 Friday, 24 April 2026 
Round 3 Week 2 Monday, 27 April 2026 Friday, 1 May 2026 
Round 4 Week 1 Monday, 4 May 2026 Friday, 8 May 2026 
Round 4 Week 2 Monday, 11 May 2026 Friday, 15 May 2026 
Round 5 Week 1 Monday, 27 July 2026 Friday, 31 July 2026 
Round 5 Week 2 Monday, 3 August 2026 Friday, 7 August 2026 
Round 6 Week 1 Monday, 10 August 2026 Friday, 14 August 2026 
Round 6 Week 2 Monday, 17 August 2026 Friday, 21 August 2026 
Round 7 Week 1 Monday, 14 September 2026 Friday, 18 September 2026 
Round 7 Week 2 Monday, 21 September 2026 Friday, 25 September 2026 
Round 8 Week 1 Monday, 28 September 2026 Friday, 2 October 2026 
Round 8 Week 2 Monday, 5 October 2026 Friday, 9 October 2026 
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LAW 231 Law of Torts Tutorial Rounds 

LAW 231 Tutorial Rounds – Semester 1 & 2 

Round Week Start Date  End Date 

Round 1 Week 1 Monday, 16 March 2026 Friday, 20 March 2026 
Round 1 Week 2 Monday, 23 March 2026 Friday, 27 March 2026 
Round 2 Week 1 Monday, 11 May 2026 Friday, 15 May 2026 
Round 2 Week 2 Monday, 18 May 2026 Friday, 22 May 2026 
Round 3 Week 1 Monday, 3 August 2026 Friday, 7 August 2026 
Round 3 Week 2 Monday, 10 August 2026 Friday, 14 August 2026 
Round 4 Week 1 Monday, 17 August 2026 Friday, 21 August 2026 
Round 4 Week 2 Monday, 24 August 2026 Friday, 28 August 2026 
Round 5 Week 1 Monday, 14 September 2026 Friday, 18 September 2026 
Round 5 Week 2 Monday, 21 September 2026 Friday, 25 September 2026 
Round 6 Week 1 Monday, 28 September 2026 Friday, 2 October 2026 
Round 6 Week 2 Monday, 5 October 2026 Friday, 9 October 2026 

 Make up moots Monday, 19 October 2026 Friday, 23 October 2026 

LAW 241 Contract Law Tutorial Rounds 

LAW 241 Tutorial Rounds Semester 1 & 2 

Round Week Start Date  End Date 
Round 1 Week 1 Monday, 16 March 2026 Friday, 20 March 2026 
Round 1 Week 2 Monday, 23 March 2026 Friday, 27 March 2026 
Round 2 Week 1 Monday, 30 March 2026 Friday, 3 April 2026 
Round 2 Week 2 Monday, 20 April 2026 Friday, 24 April 2026 
Round 3 Week 1 Monday, 27 April 2026 Friday, 1 May 2026 
Round 3 Week 2 Monday, 4 May 2026 Friday, 8 May 2026 
Round 4 Week 1 Monday, 11 May 2026 Friday, 15 May 2026 
Round 4 Week 2 Monday, 18 May 2026 Friday, 22 May 2026 
Round 5 Week 1 Monday, 3 August 2026 Friday, 7 August 2026 
Round 5 Week 2 Monday, 10 August 2026 Friday, 14 August 2026 
Round 6 Week 1 Monday, 17 August 2026 Friday, 21 August 2026 
Round 6 Week 2 Monday, 24 August 2026 Friday, 28 August 2026 
Round 7 Week 1 Monday, 14 September 2026 Friday, 18 September 2026 
Round 7 Week 2 Monday, 21 September 2026 Friday, 25 September 2026 
Round 8 Week 1 Monday, 28 September 2026 Friday, 2 October 2026 
Round 8 Week 2 Monday, 5 October 2026 Friday, 9 October 2026 
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LAW 304 Equity Law Tutorial Rounds 

LAW 304 Tutorial Rounds Semester 1  

Round Week Start Date  End Date 
Round 1 Week 1 Monday, 30 March 2026 Friday, 3 April 2026 
Round 1 Week 2 Monday, 20 April 2026 Friday, 24 April 2026 
Round 2 Week 1 Monday, 27 April 2026 Friday, 1 May 2026 
Round 2 Week 2 Monday, 4 May 2026 Friday, 8 May 2026 
Round 3 Week 1 Monday, 25 May 2026 Friday, 29 May 2026 
Round 3 Week 2 Monday, 1 June 2026 Friday, 5 June 2026 

LAW 316 Jurisprudence Law Tutorial Rounds 

LAW 316 Tutorial Rounds Semester 1  

Round Week Start Date  End Date 
Round 1 Week 1 Monday, 9 March 2026 Friday, 13 March 2026 
Round 1 Week 2 Monday, 16 March 2026 Friday, 20 March 2026 
Round 2 Week 1 Monday, 23 March 2026 Friday, 27 March 2026 
Round 2 Week 2 Monday, 30 March 2026 Friday, 3 April 2026 
Round 3 Week 1 Monday, 20 April 2026 Friday, 24 April 2026 
Round 3 Week 2 Monday, 27 April 2026 Friday, 1 May 2026 
Round 4 Week 1 Monday, 4 May 2026 Friday, 8 May 2026 
Round 4 Week 2 Monday, 11 May 2026 Friday, 15 May 2026 

LAW 316 Tutorial Rounds Semester 2 

Round Week Start Date  End Date 
Round 1 Week 1 Monday, 3 August 2026 Friday, 7 August 2026 
Round 1 Week 2 Monday, 10 August 2026 Friday, 14 August 2026 
Round 2 Week 1 Monday, 17 August 2026 Friday, 21 August 2026 
Round 2 Week 2 Monday, 24 August 2026 Friday, 28 August 2026 
Round 3 Week 1 Monday, 14 September 2026 Friday, 18 September 2026 
Round 3 Week 2 Monday, 21 September 2026 Friday, 25 September 2026 
Round 4 Week 1 Monday, 28 September 2026 Friday, 2 October 2026 
Round 4 Week 2 Monday, 5 October 2026 Friday, 9 October 2026 
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2026 Law Workshop Dates 

LAW 305 Land Law Workshop Dates 

LAW 305 Workshop Dates - Semester 1  

Workshop Start Date  End Date 

Workshop 1 Monday, 9 March 2026 Friday, 13 March 2026 
Workshop 2 Monday, 23 March 2026 Friday, 27 March 2026 
Workshop 3 Monday, 20 April 2026 Friday, 24 April 2026 
Workshop 4 Monday, 4 May 2026 Friday, 8 May 2026 
Workshop 5 Monday, 18 May 2026 Friday, 22 May 2026 
Workshop 6 Monday, 1 June 2026 Friday, 5 June 2026 
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